Material compatible with the Food Sanitation ActMetal-free 2-port solenoid valve
MYB3 -FP2 Series
 NC (Normally Closed)
 Working fluid: Water/pure water/chemical liquids
 Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/4, Rc3/8
*1: The leakage current from the control circuit must be equal to or less than the values shown in the table.
*2: Always read the precautions in "General Purpose Valves (catalog No.CB-03-1SA)" before use.
6MYB3 FP2

OUT Positive pressure OUT→IN 0 to 0.1 0 to 0.1
IN Negative pressure OUT→IN -0.05 to 0 -0.05 to 0
How to order
B
A Port size
Rated voltage
Code Description
A  Port size
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
B  Rated voltage
DC24V 24 VDC
AC100V 100 VAC
DC24V
IN